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101 871 200 1,071 4 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,407 290 1,697 12 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,061 296 1,357 7 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 834 225 1,059 4 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,327 246 1,573 16 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 828 109 937 8 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,430 269 1,699 10 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 146 43 189 3 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 387 99 486 3 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 312 60 372 6 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,603 1,837 10,440 73 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10513 of 17967 = 58.51%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

November 8, 2022 General Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:11 PM
11/17/2022

United States Representative, District No. 21
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101 866 200 3 2 1 0 1,072 3 0 40 745 290 1,075
102 1,391 293 19 2 0 0 1,705 4 0 75 1,102 532 1,709
203 1,046 299 16 1 0 0 1,362 2 0 39 950 375 1,364
204 821 228 7 3 0 0 1,059 4 0 35 706 322 1,063
305 1,319 232 26 7 0 0 1,584 5 0 54 1,118 417 1,589
306 822 108 10 1 0 1 942 3 0 28 687 230 945
407 1,424 259 14 6 2 0 1,705 4 0 78 1,229 402 1,709
408 142 43 3 2 0 0 190 2 0 13 97 82 192
409 381 96 5 4 0 0 486 3 0 19 249 221 489
410 315 58 2 0 0 0 375 3 0 27 148 203 378
Totals 8,527 1,816 105 28 3 1 10,480 33 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10513 of 17967 = 58.51%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

November 8, 2022 General Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:11 PM
11/17/2022

Governor
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101 1,922 55.93%
102 2,843 60.11%
203 2,439 55.92%
204 1,927 55.16%
305 2,855 55.66%
306 1,532 61.68%
407 2,615 65.35%
408 275 69.82%
409 1,019 47.99%
410 540 70.00%
Totals 17,967 58.51%
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Official Results
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10513 of 17967 = 58.51%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

November 8, 2022 General Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:11 PM
11/17/2022

Governor
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101 857 191 20 1,068 7 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,365 298 39 1,702 7 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,030 295 34 1,359 5 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 810 224 26 1,060 3 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,305 231 37 1,573 16 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 805 113 22 940 5 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,396 272 31 1,699 10 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 139 48 4 191 1 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 381 97 8 486 3 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 309 60 7 376 2 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,397 1,829 228 10,454 59 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Lieutenant Governor
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101 853 194 24 1,071 4 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,356 298 46 1,700 9 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,021 299 38 1,358 6 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 807 228 25 1,060 3 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,293 237 44 1,574 15 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 808 108 23 939 6 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,385 276 40 1,701 8 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 138 49 5 192 0 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 373 94 19 486 3 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 308 59 7 374 4 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,342 1,842 271 10,455 58 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Attorney General
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101 869 182 13 1,064 11 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,380 277 34 1,691 18 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,048 285 23 1,356 8 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 819 219 17 1,055 8 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,317 220 32 1,569 20 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 819 102 15 936 9 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,424 247 20 1,691 18 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 145 41 5 191 1 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 380 92 13 485 4 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 311 59 3 373 5 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,512 1,724 175 10,411 102 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Comptroller of Public Accounts
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101 866 186 11 2 1,065 10 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,400 275 16 0 1,691 18 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,054 278 19 0 1,351 13 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 832 215 10 0 1,057 6 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,317 226 18 1 1,562 27 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 819 102 14 1 936 9 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,418 262 10 0 1,690 19 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 144 46 2 0 192 0 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 380 98 8 0 486 3 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 309 61 3 0 373 5 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,539 1,749 111 4 10,403 110 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office
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101 877 192 1,069 6 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,395 301 1,696 13 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,062 297 1,359 5 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 823 233 1,056 7 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,334 236 1,570 19 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 824 110 934 11 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,412 279 1,691 18 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 143 47 190 2 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 386 99 485 4 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 311 62 373 5 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,567 1,856 10,423 90 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Commissioner of Agriculture
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101 864 176 15 11 1,066 9 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,364 269 47 13 1,693 16 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,043 270 20 20 1,353 11 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 811 211 26 7 1,055 8 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,309 216 24 12 1,561 28 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 804 93 19 13 929 16 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,406 239 27 15 1,687 22 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 141 45 4 2 192 0 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 379 84 11 10 484 5 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 304 60 8 2 374 4 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,425 1,663 201 105 10,394 119 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Railroad Commissioner
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101 869 183 16 1,068 7 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,377 273 42 1,692 17 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,045 282 31 1,358 6 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 808 221 25 1,054 9 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,313 228 27 1,568 21 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 803 106 18 927 18 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,412 251 27 1,690 19 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 145 42 5 192 0 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 381 96 10 487 2 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 303 60 9 372 6 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,456 1,742 210 10,408 105 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3
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101 876 189 1,065 10 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,400 291 1,691 18 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,065 292 1,357 7 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 824 228 1,052 11 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,332 231 1,563 26 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 816 109 925 20 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,428 264 1,692 17 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 146 44 190 2 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 385 101 486 3 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 311 60 371 7 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,583 1,809 10,392 121 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
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101 877 189 1,066 9 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,392 297 1,689 20 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,061 294 1,355 9 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 822 233 1,055 8 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,334 230 1,564 25 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 823 106 929 16 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,431 263 1,694 15 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 145 45 190 2 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 385 101 486 3 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 310 62 372 6 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,580 1,820 10,400 113 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
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101 877 190 1,067 8 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,394 294 1,688 21 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,061 295 1,356 8 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 825 224 1,049 14 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,326 232 1,558 31 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 818 103 921 24 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,427 264 1,691 18 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 147 44 191 1 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 388 97 485 4 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 311 61 372 6 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,574 1,804 10,378 135 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
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101 870 194 1,064 11 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,397 289 1,686 23 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,064 288 1,352 12 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 822 224 1,046 17 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,331 228 1,559 30 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 823 99 922 23 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,436 252 1,688 21 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 148 44 192 0 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 381 101 482 7 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 309 61 370 8 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,581 1,780 10,361 152 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

November 8, 2022 General Election

Run Time
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1:11 PM
11/17/2022

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6
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101 870 197 1,067 8 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,387 299 1,686 23 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,050 301 1,351 13 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 812 235 1,047 16 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,324 229 1,553 36 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 818 108 926 19 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,406 272 1,678 31 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 144 46 190 2 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 382 101 483 6 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 311 60 371 7 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,504 1,848 10,352 161 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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10513 of 17967 = 58.51%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

November 8, 2022 General Election

Run Time
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1:11 PM
11/17/2022

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 1
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101 872 193 1,065 10 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,395 294 1,689 20 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,060 293 1,353 11 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 819 234 1,053 10 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,328 229 1,557 32 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 824 107 931 14 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,411 268 1,679 30 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 146 44 190 2 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 386 101 487 2 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 308 61 369 9 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,549 1,824 10,373 140 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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10 of 10 = 100.00%
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11/17/2022

State Senator, District No. 24
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101 875 192 1,067 8 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,390 295 1,685 24 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,058 296 1,354 10 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 828 224 1,052 11 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,332 229 1,561 28 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 827 105 932 13 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,419 259 1,678 31 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 145 44 189 3 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 384 101 485 4 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 312 61 373 5 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,570 1,806 10,376 137 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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State Representative,  District No. 53
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101 872 192 1,064 11 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,397 287 1,684 25 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,052 300 1,352 12 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 821 225 1,046 17 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,332 224 1,556 33 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 819 102 921 24 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,427 255 1,682 27 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 144 47 191 1 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 384 101 485 3 1 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 311 60 371 7 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,559 1,793 10,352 160 1 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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10513 of 17967 = 58.51%
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1:11 PM
11/17/2022

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 6
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101 873 191 1,064 11 0 40 745 290 1,075 1,922 55.93%
102 1,390 291 1,681 28 0 75 1,102 532 1,709 2,843 60.11%
203 1,063 290 1,353 11 0 39 950 375 1,364 2,439 55.92%
204 821 223 1,044 19 0 35 706 322 1,063 1,927 55.16%
305 1,325 225 1,550 39 0 54 1,118 417 1,589 2,855 55.66%
306 813 101 914 31 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 1,432 247 1,679 30 0 78 1,229 402 1,709 2,615 65.35%
408 144 45 189 3 0 13 97 82 192 275 69.82%
409 384 98 482 7 0 19 249 221 489 1,019 47.99%
410 306 59 365 13 0 27 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 8,551 1,770 10,321 192 0 408 7,031 3,074 10,513 17,967 58.51%
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10513 of 17967 = 58.51%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%
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Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 7 Unexpired Term
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305 77 77 21 0 3 71 24 98 137 71.53%
306 773 773 172 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 7 7 0 0 1 5 1 7 12 58.33%
408 40 40 16 0 4 28 24 56 76 73.68%
Totals 897 897 209 0 36 791 279 1,106 1,757 62.95%
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10513 of 17967 = 58.51%

Precincts Reporting
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MEDINA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 1
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305 42 32 74 24 0 3 71 24 98 137 71.53%
306 462 331 793 152 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 6 1 7 0 0 1 5 1 7 12 58.33%
408 23 18 41 15 0 4 28 24 56 76 73.68%
Totals 533 382 915 191 0 36 791 279 1,106 1,757 62.95%
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MEDINA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 4
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305 52 17 69 29 0 3 71 24 98 137 71.53%
306 461 292 753 192 0 28 687 230 945 1,532 61.68%
407 4 3 7 0 0 1 5 1 7 12 58.33%
408 31 8 39 17 0 4 28 24 56 76 73.68%
Totals 548 320 868 238 0 36 791 279 1,106 1,757 62.95%
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MEDINA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 5
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410 79 128 136 156 110 187 48 55 196 1,095 417 0 27
Totals 82 135 141 171 120 194 54 58 203 1,158 510 0 32
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11/17/2022

UTOPIA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Board Trustee - Vote for none, one, two, three or four
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408 21 13 39 57 68.42%
410 148 203 378 540 70.00%
Totals 169 216 417 597 69.85%
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UTOPIA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Board Trustee - Vote for none, one, two, three or four
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305 230 104 334 34 0 12 261 95 368 704 52.27%
Totals 230 104 334 34 0 12 261 95 368 704 52.27%
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CITY OF BANDERA Mayor - Vote for none or one



Precinct Al
an

 C
ala

wa
y

Je
ff 

Flo
we

rs

To
ni

 D
. K

un
z

Ly
nn

 S.
 P

alm
er

Bi
lly

 W
alk

er
 (W

)

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

305 98 127 117 178 9 529 207 0 12 261 95 368 704 52.27%
Totals 98 127 117 178 9 529 207 0 12 261 95 368 704 52.27%
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CITY OF BANDERA Council Members - Vote for none, one or two



*** End of report ***

BANDERA COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 27

Official Results
Registered Voters

10513 of 17967 = 58.51%

Precincts Reporting
10 of 10 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

November 8, 2022 General Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:11 PM
11/17/2022


	United States Representative, District No. 21
	Governor
	Lieutenant Governor
	Attorney General
	Comptroller of Public Accounts
	Commissioner of the General Land Office
	Commissioner of Agriculture
	Railroad Commissioner
	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3
	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
	Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
	Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6
	Member, State Board of Education, District No. 1
	State Senator, District No. 24
	State Representative,  District No. 53
	Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 6
	Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 7 Unexpired Term
	MEDINA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 1
	MEDINA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 4
	MEDINA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee, Place 5
	UTOPIA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT School Board Trustee - Vote for none, one, two, three or four
	CITY OF BANDERA Mayor - Vote for none or one
	CITY OF BANDERA Council Members - Vote for none, one or two

